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Giro delle Marche

Dorsale
4
27
1
50
29
35
2

32
30

Nome e cognome
KVASNICKOVA ELISKA

MORENO OSSOWSKY AINHOA AROMITALIA BASSO VAIANO

ROMANCE OMS MARTA
TORRES SERENA JEANETTE
MORLEY SHARNI

HIBBURT STEPHANIE
MIALITSINA YANA
MIALITSINA NIKA
LANGHAM AMALIA

HAINES DHARLIA

CLASSIFICA ATLETE STRANIERE
MAGLIA GIALLA

Squadra
BORN TO WIN - ZHIRAF

BORN TO WIN - ZHIRAF
TEAM GAUSS

ST KILDA CYCLING CLUB
ST KILDA CYCLING CLUB
BORN TO WIN - ZHIRAF
BORN TO WIN - ZHIRAF
ST KILDA CYCLING CLUB
ST KILDA CYCLING CLUB

Punti
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10



